117 W. Duval Street

Clty of Jacksonville Jacksonville, FL 32202

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-0107-W  Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Withdrawn

File created: 2/11/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/8/2020 Final action: 9/8/2020

Effective date:

Title: ORD Approp $497,195.63 from Retained Earnings in Subfund 561 to Subfund 561 Self-Insurance

Acct to Return Excess FY 2019 Gen Liability Loss Provision to JAA in Amt of $9,035.70 & Return
Excess Workers’ Comp Loss Provision to JAA in Amt of $488,159.93. (B.T. 20-049) (McCain) (Req of
Mayor)

2/11/20 CO Introduced: TEU, F

2/18/20 TEU Read 2nd & Rerefer

2/19/20 F Read 2nd and Rerefer

2/25/20 CO PH Read 2nd and Rerefered;TEU, F

3/16/20 TEU Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

3/17/20 F Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

3/24/20 CO Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

8/31/20 TEU Withdraw 6-0

9/1/20 F Withdraw 6-0

9/8/20 CO Withdrawn 19-0

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & CR 3.601- 2/25/20

Sponsors: Mayor
Indexes: FINANCE, TEU
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-107 Exh 1.pdf, 2. 2020-107 Exh 2.pdf, 3. 2020-107 Exh 3.pdf, 4. 2020-107 Fact Sheet (2).pdf,
5. 2020-107 Original Bill.pdf, 6. 2020-107 Bill Summary.pdf, 7. 2020-107-W.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/1/2020 1 Finance Committee Withdraw Pass
8/31/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Ultilities Withdraw Pass
Committee
8/18/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
8/17/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Ultilities Defer
Committee
8/4/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
8/3/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Ultilities Defer
Committee
7/21/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
7/20/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Defer
Committee
6/16/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
6/15/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Defer
Committee
6/2/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
6/1/2020 1 Transportation, Energy & Utilities Defer
City of Jacksonville Page 1 of 2 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2020-0107-W, Version: 1

5/19/2020
5/18/2020

5/5/2020
5/4/2020

4/21/2020
4/20/2020

4/7/2020
4/6/2020

3/3/2020
3/2/2020

2/25/2020
2/19/2020
2/18/2020

2/11/2020

1

Committee
Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Utilities
Committee

City Council
Finance Committee

Transportation, Energy & Ultilities
Committee

City Council

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

PH Read 2nd & Rereferred
Read 2nd & Rerefered
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned

City of Jacksonville

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

