

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-0107-W Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:WithdrawnFile created:2/11/2020In control:City CouncilOn agenda:9/8/2020Final action:9/8/2020

Effective date:

Title: ORD Approp \$497,195.63 from Retained Earnings in Subfund 561 to Subfund 561 Self-Insurance

Acct to Return Excess FY 2019 Gen Liability Loss Provision to JAA in Amt of \$9,035.70 & Return Excess Workers' Comp Loss Provision to JAA in Amt of \$488,159.93. (B.T. 20-049) (McCain) (Reg of

Mayor)

2/11/20 CO Introduced: TEU, F 2/18/20 TEU Read 2nd & Rerefer 2/19/20 F Read 2nd and Rerefer

2/25/20 CO PH Read 2nd and Rerefered; TEU, F

3/16/20 TEU Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action 3/17/20 F Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action 3/24/20 CO Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

8/31/20 TEU Withdraw 6-0 9/1/20 F Withdraw 6-0 9/8/20 CO Withdrawn 19-0

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & CR 3.601- 2/25/20

Sponsors: Mayor

Indexes: FINANCE, TEU

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-107 Exh 1.pdf, 2. 2020-107 Exh 2.pdf, 3. 2020-107 Exh 3.pdf, 4. 2020-107 Fact Sheet (2).pdf,

5. 2020-107 Original Bill.pdf, 6. 2020-107 Bill Summary.pdf, 7. 2020-107-W.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/1/2020	1	Finance Committee	Withdraw	Pass
8/31/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Withdraw	Pass
8/18/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/17/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
8/4/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/3/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
7/21/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
7/20/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
6/16/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/15/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer	
6/2/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/1/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities	Defer	

File #: 2020-0107-W, Version: 1

		Committee	
5/19/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
5/18/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer
5/5/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
5/4/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer
4/21/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
4/20/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer
4/7/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
4/6/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer
3/3/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
3/2/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Defer
2/25/2020	1	City Council	PH Read 2nd & Rereferred
2/19/2020	1	Finance Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered
2/18/2020	1	Transportation, Energy & Utilities Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered
2/11/2020	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned